

ne #)
MAIL
me)
)
s of Status

Office Use Only



200279065182

12/07/15--01005--008 **25.00

15 DEC - 7 PM 3: 19
SUBSTRACT OF ORGANISATION

or other than the second secon

DEC 0 9 2015 Y SULKER



December 2, 2015

Kayla Gothier Paralegal

Akerman LLP 50 North Laura Street Suite 3100

Jacksonville, FL 32202-3646

Tel: 904.798.3700 Fax: 904.798.3730

kayla.gothier@akerman.com

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6250 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Filing of Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization Akerman No: 0306466

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find our firm's trust check no. 10000737 in the amount of \$25.00 as full payment for the filing fee to file the enclosed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of All American Oil, LLC.

Should you have any questions, or need more information, please contact me at (904) 798-3700.

Sincerely,

Kayla Gothier Paralegal

Enclosures

akerman.com

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpor	rations		
SUBJECT:	ALL AME	ERICAN OIL, LLC	
JOBSECT.	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresponde	ence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		RAJENDRA SHAH	
		Name of Person	
	AL	LL AMERICAN OIL, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	3.	820 BLICHTON ROAD	
		Address	<u> </u>
		OCALA, FL 34482	
		City/State and Zip Code	
-	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual repor	notification)
For further information conc	erning this matter, please ca	11:	
RAJENDRA SHAH			
Name of Pe	rson	at ()	aytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee. FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALL AMERICAN OIL, LLC			
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	ompany as it now appears on our record lited Liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number <u>L11000133936</u>	Liability Comp	pany were filed on 11/28/2011	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited	liability company here:	
N/A			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited 1	Liability Company," the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	N/A	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE.	ET ADDRES:	S)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A	15 DE
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		-	
			30-1
			P. P.
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of			s, enter the hame of the no
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		
New Registered Office Address:	N/A		
-		Enter Florida street addres	s
		, Flo	orida
		City	Ziv Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> <u>Name</u> **Address** Type of Action MGR RAJENDRA SHAH _ Add ☐ Remove Change from MGRM to MGR Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove **ंर्ज़** _⊡©hange ृ Add F _□ Add □ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove

_□ Change

									_
							****		_
						1217 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_
									_
 									
		·							
								<u> </u>	
					<u> </u>				_
*****							jş.		
								0E)	
							7.55 7.55 7.55 7.55 7.55 7.55 7.55 7.55		
		·					mg	P	
							FLORII	ယ္	The second secon
							- 2 27	- 5	
									_
						_ 			_
ffective date, i	if other than the da	ite of filing	s:	. 1. 660		(optio	nal)		.05.030
Note: If the date	is listed, the date must be inserted in this block	does not rr	neet the appli	cable statuto	ng or more man ry filing requi	ements, this	date will r	not be l	isted a
ocument's effec	tive date on the Depa	irimeni oi 3	tate s record	S.					
	cifies a delayed e y after the record		ate, but n	ot an effec	tive time, a	at 12:01 a.	m. on ti	ne ear	lier c
Novembe	r 19		2015						
ated				·					

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00